1:58 PM Blackjack Enduro Championships

Balance Sheet
As of January 31, 2026

02/07/26
Accrual Basis

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
OKCU CHECKING (2026)
OLD BANK ACCOUNT
PAY PAL ACCOUNT

Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Jan 31, 26

15,000.00
2,710.71
1,000.00

18,710.71

18,710.71

18,710.71

18,710.71

18,710.71

Page 1



