

Blackjack Enduro Championships

Balance Sheet

As of January 31, 2026

	<u>Jan 31, 26</u>
ASSETS	
Current Assets	
Checking/Savings	
OKCU CHECKING (2026)	15,000.00
OLD BANK ACCOUNT	2,710.71
PAY PAL ACCOUNT	1,000.00
	<hr/>
Total Checking/Savings	18,710.71
	<hr/>
Total Current Assets	18,710.71
	<hr/>
TOTAL ASSETS	18,710.71
	<hr/> <hr/>
LIABILITIES & EQUITY	
Equity	18,710.71
	<hr/>
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	18,710.71
	<hr/> <hr/>